Product sheet - Stressless® Magic (L) Signature Base

Recliner with Ottoman

PID: 1143315094194511

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

©

Size
Large
Material 8
Leather
Color ‘
Paloma - Black
Leg color ‘
Matte Black
Wood Color .
Wenge stain
Width:
Depth:
Height:
Height max:
Measurements Seat height:
Seat depth:

Footstool height:
Footstool width:

Footstool depth:

35.83inch
33.07 inch
40.16 inch
44.09 inch
185 inch

21.65inch
18.11inch
21.65 inch

22.05 inch



